Thiringen Landesmeisterschaften 2010 TRIO Senioren C

Platz Team
1 Haun & Miiller & Treppschuh
BSC '98 Erfurt
Haun, Hans-Hermann
Treppschuh, Robert
Mller, Gunter

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.051/ 6
1.013/ 6
839/ 6

2,903/ 18

175,17
168,83
139,83

161,28

HI

191
185
147

513

Spiel: 1
187
173
147

507

Lv

THU

2
169
183
137

489

3

181
185
147

513

4

157
170
137

464

Schnitt
161,28

5 6
191 166
137 165
139 132
467 463

27.03.2010

Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Spiele
18

Pins
2.903



